(X SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING MEDITERRANEAN CUP 2018
TEAM FREE FINAL
Free CHILDREN

Judges

Referee

MONTERO, ANA

Panel 1

MUGICA, PATRICIA
CLARKE, SARAH
EUBEL, MELANIE
AMMON, BRIDGET
ELGOHARY, YASSMIN

Results

Pos. Team

Chief Recorder

Panel 2

LAKOMY, MANIA
DARST, SHARI
ERSEK, EMESE
CEDEN, ORKIDE
VALVERDE, MELANY

Panel Judges

1

SPAIN :

GEMA ARQUERO ORTIZ (Competitor) (2003)
JUDITH CALVO REQUENA (Competitor) (2003)
SANDRA OLIVIERI PEREA (Competitor) (2003)
MARTINA GRAS ARISA (Competitor) (2003)
MARTINA CORONADO SORIANO (Competitor)
(2003)

MERCEDES DIAZ CERVERA (Competitor) (2004)
VANESA GOMEZ ENGLISH (Competitor) (2003)
ALBA GARCIA GOMEZ (Competitor) (2004)
TERESA BELLVER GARCIA (Reserve) (2003)
JULIA REINA BORIA (Reserve) (2004)

ITALY :

DENISE CARINCI (Competitor) (2003)
BENEDETTA GIANNAZZA (Competitor) (2004)
ALESSIA MACCHI (Competitor) (2004)
VITTORIA MEUCCI (Competitor) (2004)
SUSANNA PEDOTTI (Competitor) (2004)
AURORA PUCCIANTI (Competitor) (2004)
GRETA MARIA SICHIROLLO (Competitor) (2004)
FRANCESCA TESSITORE (Competitor) (2003)
GIORGIA CAPRASECCA (Reserve) (2004)
DESIREE CARINCI (Reserve) (2003)

IRENE CISTERNINO (Reserve) (2003)
GALINA KRIUKOVA (Reserve) (2003)

GREECE :

KONSTANTINA ANGELOUPOULOU (Competitor)
(2004)

ELENI DELIGIANNI (Competitor) (2003)
VAGIA-STAVROULA ELENI (Competitor) (2004)
ELENI FRAGKAKI (Competitor) (2004)
VIRGINIA GEORGIOUDAKI (Competitor) (2003)
KRYSTALENIA GIALAMA (Competitor) (2004)
PINELOPI KARAMESIOU (Competitor) (2003)
ANDRIANA MISIKEVYCH (Competitor) (2003)
ATHINA ALATZA (Reserve) (2003)

AIKATERINI BEKOU (Reserve) (2004)
IFIGENEIA KROMMYDAKI (Reserve) (2004)
THOMAIS THEODORIDOU (Reserve) (2003)

FRANCE :

MAELYS CALLENNEC (Competitor) (2004)
LAILE CHASSAIGNE (Competitor) (2004)
MARINE DUBOIS (Competitor) (2003)
MANON DUFRENOY (Competitor) (2003)
JADE GOURLAOUEN (Competitor) (2003)
ANNALOU MOREAUX (Competitor) (2003)
MADELEINE PHILIPPE (Competitor) (2003)
MAILYS VINCENOT (Competitor) (2003)
NAYLA AMARA (Reserve) (2004)

CHLOE DRUENNE (Reserve) (2003)
JADE HESTROFFER (Reserve) (2003)
ORIANE JAILLARDON (Reserve) (2005)

SWITZERLAND :

SABRINA FLUCK (Competitor) (2003)
LADINA LIPPUNER (Competitor) (2003)
MILLA MOREL (Competitor) (2005)
SOFIE MUNTENER (Competitor) (2004)
ALICE PONSAR (Competitor) (2004)
GAIA RASMUSSEN (Competitor) (2004)
ALINE STETTLER (Competitor) (2003)
CHIARA TRINCIA (Competitor) (2003)
VALENTINA MOVTCHAN (Reserve) (2003)
FABIENNE NIPPEL (Reserve) (2003)
FANNY SEMON (Reserve) (2003)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Difficulty (30%)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Difficulty (30%)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Difficulty (30%)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Difficulty (30%)

Execution (30%)
Art. Impr. (40%)
Difficulty (30%)

8185838384
8284828484
8284868484

+98.1797982
7881807880
7882818282

767975%380
#+9797979%8
7981+77978

7T4%573%272
4757576 %%
+6+979787.7

F++++767176
++#+5767575
7578747676

SANCHEZ, MERCEDES

Points

25.0000
33.3332
25.2000

23.9000
31.7332
24.5000

23.0000
31.6000
23.6000

21.9000
30.1332
23.4000

22.3000
30.1332
22.7000

Panel 3

BACHTSEVANIDOU, KONSTANTINA
MINISINI, ROBERTO

LALE, CHRISTINE

KOZENA, RENATA

KUDRIASHOVA, YULIA

Pen. Free Routine Figures Total

83.5332

80.1332

78.2000

75.4332

2.0 73.1332

75.0145

73.5484

71.4411

71.9855

70.5385

158.5477

153.6816

149.6411

147.4187

143.6717

Dif.

04.8661

08.9066

11.1290

14.8760
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(X SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING MEDITERRANEAN CUP 2018 @, S. s.
TEAM FREE FINAL

Free CHILDREN

Pos. Team Panel Judges Points Pen. Free Routine Figures Total Dif.

6 TURKEY : Execution (30%) 726671707.1 21.2000 70.5000 69.9862 140.4862 18.0615
ADA SU BESIKTAS (Competitor) (2003) Art. Impr. (40%) 7270717370 28.4000
HEDIYE AZRA GULMEZ (Competitor) (2004) Difficulty (30%) 7.07.06:96.9 7% 20.9000

ANNA BAHAR DIGDIGI (Competitor) (2003)
RUMEYSA SUDE UNAL (Competitor) (2003)
ZEYNEP BUSE GUNGOR (Competitor) (2003)
ZEYNEP YAZKAN (Competitor) (2003)

BADE AKTEPE (Competitor) (2003)

YAGMUR EKTAS (Competitor) (2003)

ILGAZ MAI DEMIR (Reserve) (2005)

DURU BILGE (Reserve) (2005)

7 EGYPT: Execution (30%) 6.9 6.8 676.9 70 20.6000 68.6332 66.2612 134.8944 23.6533
SALMA TAREK (Competitor) (2005) Art. Impr. (40%) 6:6716.86.86.9 27.3332
RAWAN HAFEZ (Competitor) (2003) Difficulty (30%) 6.9726-+76.87.0 20.7000

SONDOS AHMED (Competitor) (2005)
AMINA ELFEKY (Competitor) (2005)
GANA ELASKARY (Competitor) (2004)
MALAK ELASKARY (Competitor) (2004)
MARYAM MAGHRABY (Competitor) (2004)
MALAK TAREK (Competitor) (2003)
KHADIGA WAEL (Reserve) (2003)

MALAK SHEHAB (Reserve) (2003)

8 PORTUGAL : Execution (30%) 6:66.96.6736.7 20.2000 68.3668 64.7829 133.1497 25.3980
MARTA AMARAL MOREIRA (Competitor) (2003) Art. Impr. (40%) 676.9706.76.7 27.0668
ANA BARBARA COSTA (Competitor) (2003) Difficulty (30%) 68737.27.06.9 21.1000

MATILDE CRUZ GAMA (Competitor) (2004)
ISABELA MARI ESTEVES MADUREIRA
(Competitor) (2004)

MARIANA GANHAO (Competitor) (2004)
BENEDITA GRANJO LOPES (Competitor) (2005)
JOANA OLIVEIRA FONSECA (Competitor) (2003)
RITA MANUELA SILVA (Competitor) (2004)
CAROLINA ANDRADE LEITE (Reserve) (2005)
CARLOTA SENA FONSECA (Reserve) (2005)
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